Kauber Platte Championat (B)

Kaub am Rhein,
Germany
08 Aug 2009, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: KANKAN MAF
Colour:

Owner: EOS
Arabians

Name: BS
SILHOUETTE
Colour:

Owner: Mayer

Name: MALAGA )
Colour:
Owner: Sax

Name: BAREDAT EL
NAFS

Colour:

Owner: Holubec

Name: BANKURAH
SHAH GP

Colour:

Owner: Wagner

European Conference of
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Detail
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No detailed scorecard available
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